Zuwendungsdatenbank - Berlin.de

2 Ergebnisse gefunden

Sortieren nach:
Bitte wahlen

Name

Anschrift

ABC Business Center GmbH
Bertha-Benz-Strale 5, 10557 Berlin

ABC Business Center GmbH
Bertha-Benz-Stralle 5, 10557 Berlin

2 Eintrage insgesamt

Geber

Politikbereich

Senatsverwaltung fur Wirtschaft, Energie und Betriebe
Wirtschaft

Senatsverwaltung fur Wirtschaft, Energie und Betriebe
Wirtschaft

Art

Zweck
Projektforderung
Digitalpramie Berlin

Projektforderung
Digitalpramie Berlin

Jahr

Betrag

2021
3000

2022
3000
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